 InGaAs Photodetector Module (TO-CAN)
        Xiamen Synthron Junte Communication Technology Co.,Ltd
Wide Dynamic Range
Long Wavelength Operation
Low Dark Current
High Responsivity
Features

                               page 1
6/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone
Order Information4
 InGaAs Photodetector Module (TO-CAN)
  Please let us know
  1: Active diameter
  2: Input power
  3: others (If you have many more request )
Fo
r
ex
am
ple
Part No. Active Area
Input Power
-70~+6dBm -60~+16dBm -50~+26dBm -40~+26dBm
GTA2008  series Φ 300 GTA2008 GTA20089 GTA20088 GTA20087
GTA2007  series Φ 1000 GTA2007 GTA20079 GTA20078 GTA20077
GTA2006  series Φ 2000 GTA2006 GTA20069 GTA20068 GTA20067
GTA2012  series Φ 3000 GTA2012 GTA20129 GTA20128 GTA20127
GTA2009  series Φ 5000 GTA2009 GTA20099 GTA20098 GTA20097
and so on .....
Please let us know your request details before order .
         Please let us know your request details before order.
           * * If you have your own Pin Assignment request .